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International Trade In Services Imports - Emirate of Dubai

(Value in Million AED a 5 (5 salalls daill)

Title

Transport
Travel
Insurance services

Total

* Preliminary EstimationInternational trade
statistics have been revised based on

Source: Dubai Statistic center

2020

Aol
Value

10,211

2,739

4,815

17,765
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